
College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_old (Fall)

Exam Roll 

No.

Strategic 

Management II
Service Marketing

Logistics and Supply 

Chain Management

Social Ecology and 

Environment  

12030733 Abs

12031754 Withheld

13031282 C

13031286 Abs

13031361 F

13031373 Abs

13031540 Abs

13031581 D+

13032126 F

13032328 Abs

13032604 F

Specialization
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