College: All Year: 2019

Program: Bachelor of Business Administration Semester: 8th_old (Fall)
Specialization

Exam Roll No.	Strategic Management II	Service Marketing	Logistics and Supply Chain Management	Social Ecology and Environment
12030733	Abs			
12031754		Withheld		
13031282			С	
13031286	Abs			
13031361	F			
13031373	Abs			
13031540	Abs			
13031581	D+			
13032126	F			
13032328	Abs			
13032604				F